UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
2010-2011 FALL/WINTER SESSION
FACULTY OF MEDICINE

DOMESTIC STUDENTS

M.D. Program

Program Fee - Full-time students
Academic Incidental &
Fees Ancillary fees*

Years1-4 $18,424.00 $19,478.22
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

B.Sc. (Medical Radiation Sciences) Program

Program Fee - Full-time students

Academic Incidental &

Fees Ancillary fees*

$5,895.00 $1,670.68 $7,565.68
$5,867.00 $1,540.68 $7,407.68
$5,839.00 $1,345.68 $7,184.68
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual
circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

B. Sc. Physician Assistant Degree Program (Winter Start Program)

Program Fee - Full-time students
Academic Incidental &
Fees Ancillary fees*

Winter Start . $10,770.68
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
* Incidental Fees on this table are based on 2010 Fall incidental fees. These fees will be
adjusted in May 2011 when the 2011 Fall incidental fees are approved.
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